
Langley Fitzurse Governor Meeting Dates 2019/20 (last updated 04.12.19) 

 

S&P – 6pm start 
Mon 23 September 2019 
Mon 25 November 2019 
Mon 27 January 2020 
Mon 16 March 2020 
Mon 11 May 2020 
Mon 13 July 2020 
  
L&R – 7pm start 
Tue 24 September 2019 
Tue 26 November 2019 
Mon 20 January 2020 
Tue 17 March 2020 
Tue 12 May 2020 
Tue 9 June 2020 
  
FGB – 7pm start 
Mon 7 October 2019 
Mon 9 December 2019 
Mon 10 February 2020 
Mon 30 March 2020 
Mon 18 May 2020 
Mon 22 June 2020 
 

  


